
No/ 512 

Personal Interview 
& RDC 

12023 
All the Ph.D. Entrance 2023 qualified candidates of all the subjects of Faculty of 

Medicine are instructed to remain present for Personal Interview & RDC as per the 

following schedule. 
Candidates are instructed to remain present along with All Original documents and 

Self-attested photocopies of all documents (including NOC & PEC if applicable) as 
mentioned below for verification. Candidates should also bring the print copy of online 
filled application form. 

Date and Time 

Place 

Gujarat University 
Ph.D. Admissions 2023 

Admission Notice 
Faculty of Medicine 

Personal Interview & RDC 

1. Post Graduate Marksheet 

Ph.D. Entrance 2023 qualified candidates of All subjects of 

2. Post Graduate Degree Certificate 

Candidate's presence in Personal Interview & RDC is compulsory for admissions. 
Candidates should bring Self-attested photocopies of following documents: 
(With Original Documents for Verification) 

Enclosed: 

Date: 02/09/2023 

Address: Opposite Harekrishna Mandir, Bhadaj -Ranchodpura 
Road, Off Sardar Patel Ring Rd, 

Ahmedabad, Gujarat 382115 

5. NOC from Employer (IfAppliable ) 

7. EWS Certificate (If Applicable) 

- List of Students 

Copy to, 

Faculty of Medicine 
(Medical, Dental & Physiotherapy) 

3. Gujarat Medical/Dental/Physiotherapy Councils Registration Certificate 
4. Print copy of online filled application form. 

Date: 11/09/2023; Monday, 11:00 AM 

Ahmedabad Dental College, 

6. Provisional Eligibility Certificate or Receipt of Application (f Applicable) 

8. Caste Certificate (For SEBC, SC & ST candidates) 

-Registrar, Gujarat University 

9. Non Creamy layer Certificate issued after 01/04/2021 from the competent authority as 
prescribed by the Govt. of Gujarat for SEBC. (If Applicable) 

Dean Benior Member 
Faculty of Medicine 
Gujarat University 



Reg. 
No. 

802985 
800229 

802888 

801338 

800477 
800755 

800325 

803473 

803603 
800585 
801608 
800061 
800138 
803739 
800582 
800866 
802831 
802819 
800034 

Gujarat University 
PHD Admission 2023 

Medical Faculty 
List of Students 

Student's Name 

Hetal Hareshkumar Modi 
Makwana Kajal Rajubhai 

Pratik Hasmukhrai Raghavani 

Mistry Deval Bhadreshkumar 

Harsh Shah 

Trivedi Jayjeetkumar Maheshbhai 

Nisha Saumil Patel 

Patel Harmi Pradipbhai 

Dr Krunal Soni 

Swati Goyal 
Vasudha Kailash Sodani 

Narsinghani Heena Tulsidas 
Mori Saritaben Balkrushnabhai 

Desai Kinjalben Kanubhai 
Shweta Hemantkumar Mistry 

Budhbhatti Mamta Vijaykumar 
Daruwala Fatema Shabbir 
Nayak Prarthi Tusharbhai 
Sahil Sureshbhai Rathod 

Subject 

Anatomy 
Anatomy 

Biochemistry 
(Medical) 

Dermatology, 
Venerology and 

Leprosy 
Emergency Medicine 

Forensic Medicine 
Obstetrics & 

Gynecology 
Oral Medicine and 

Radiology 
Orthopedics 

Pediatric Dentistry 
Pediatric Dentistry 

Periodontology 
Periodontology 
Periodontology 
Physiotherapy 
Physiotherapy 
Physiotherapy 
Physiotherapy 
Physiotherapy 
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