Gujarat University <u>Ph.D. Admissions 2023</u> <u>Admission Notice</u> <u>Faculty of Medicine</u> Personal Interview & RDC

No/512 /2023

Date: 02/09/2023

All the Ph.D. Entrance 2023 qualified candidates of all the subjects of Faculty of Medicine are instructed to remain present for Personal Interview & RDC as per the following schedule.

Candidates are instructed to remain present along with All Original documents and Self-attested photocopies of all documents (including NOC & PEC if applicable) as mentioned below for verification. Candidates should also bring the print copy of online filled application form.

Ph.D. Entrance 2023 qualified candidates of All subjects of		
Faculty of Medicine		
(Medical, Dental & Physiotherapy)		
onal Interview		
& RDC Date: 11/09/2023; Monday, 11:00 AM		
Ahmedabad Dental College,		
Address: Opposite Harekrishna Mandir, Bhadaj - Ranchodpura		
Road, Off Sardar Patel Ring Rd,		
Ahmedabad, Gujarat 382115		

Candidate's presence in Personal Interview & RDC is compulsory for admissions. Candidates should bring Self-attested photocopies of following documents: (With Original Documents for Verification)

- 1. Post Graduate Marksheet
- 2. Post Graduate Degree Certificate
- 3. Gujarat Medical/Dental/Physiotherapy Councils Registration Certificate
- 4. Print copy of online filled application form.
- 5. NOC from Employer (If Applicable)
- 6. Provisional Eligibility Certificate or Receipt of Application (If Applicable)
- 7. EWS Certificate (If Applicable)
- 8. Caste Certificate (For SEBC, SC & ST candidates)
- 9. Non Creamy layer Certificate issued after 01/04/2021 from the competent authority as prescribed by the Govt. of Gujarat for SEBC. (If Applicable)

Enclosed:

- List of Students

Dean/Senior Member Faculty of Medicine Gujarat University

Copy to,

- Registrar, Gujarat University

Gujarat University PHD Admission 2023 Medical Faculty List of Students			
Reg. No.	Student's Name	Subject	
802985	Hetal Hareshkumar Modi	Anatomy	
800229	Makwana Kajal Rajubhai	Anatomy	
802888	Pratik Hasmukhrai Raghavani	Biochemistry (Medical)	
801338	Mistry Deval Bhadreshkumar	Dermatology, Venerology and Leprosy	
800477	Harsh Shah	Emergency Medicine	
800755	Trivedi Jayjeetkumar Maheshbhai	Forensic Medicine	
800325	Nisha Saumil Patel	Obstetrics & Gynecology	
803473	Patel Harmi Pradipbhai	Oral Medicine and Radiology	
803603	Dr Krunal Soni	Orthopedics	
800585	Swati Goyal	Pediatric Dentistry	
801608	Vasudha Kailash Sodani	Pediatric Dentistry	
800061	Narsinghani Heena Tulsidas	Periodontology	
800138	Mori Saritaben Balkrushnabhai	Periodontology	
803739	Desai Kinjalben Kanubhai	Periodontology	
800582	Shweta Hemantkumar Mistry	Physiotherapy	
800866	Budhbhatti Mamta Vijaykumar	Physiotherapy	
802831	Daruwala Fatema Shabbir	Physiotherapy	
802819	Nayak Prarthi Tusharbhai	Physiotherapy	
800034	Sahil Sureshbhai Rathod	Physiotherapy	